
Wade Hampton High Testing Dates 2022-2023 

Date Test Grade Level 

 

 

Wednesday, October 12 

 

PSAT/NMSQT 

 

10th  Grade 

11th – must pay $18 

 

Friday, December 9 EOCEP English 2 Writing 9th and 10th Grade 

 

Tuesday, December 13 EOCEP English 2 Reading  9th and 10th Grade 

 

Wednesday, December 14 EOCEP Biology 1 9th Grade 

 

Wednesday, December 14 EOCEP US History 

 

11th Grade 

Thursday, December 15 EOCEP Algebra 1 

 

9th Grade 

 

Thursday, March 9 ACT 11th Grade – 9GR21 

Choose to take 

March 27-April 14 Career Ready 

 

12th Grade – identified 

11th Grade -  All 9GR21 

Tuesday, April 25 SAT 11th Grade – 9GR21 

Choose to take 

Monday, May 1 AP Government (8 a.m.) 

AP Chemistry (noon) 

Varies by Course 

Tuesday, May 2 AP Environmental (8 a.m.) 

AP Psychology (noon) 

Varies by Course 

Wednesday, May 3 

 

AP English Literature (8 a.m.) 

AP Comp Science A (noon) 

Varies by Course 

Thursday, May 4 AP Human Geography (8 a.m.) 

AP Macro (8 a.m.) 

AP Seminar (noon) 

AP Statistics (noon) 

Varies by Course 

Friday, May 5 AP US History (8 a.m.) Varies by Course 

Monday, May 8 AP Calculus AB/BC (8 a.m.) 

AP CSP (noon) 

Varies by Course 

Tuesday, May 9 AP English Lang (8 a.m.) Varies by Course 

Wednesday, May 10 AP Spanish Language and 

Culture (8a.m.) 

AP Biology (noon) 

Varies by Course 

Thursday, May 11 AP World History (a.m.) 

 

Varies by Course 

May 6-June 3  (TBD) EOCEP English 2 Writing 9th and 10th Grade 

May 13-June 3 (TBD) EOCEP - Remaining Varies by Course 

 


